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A Sausage Sizzle fundraiser will be held on Wednesday evening, commencing
at 5.30pm, with proceeds going to the Proston Local Ambulance Committee.

Following a sound check, Walkups are invited to perform Celtic music from
6.30pm onwards on Wednesday evening and from 9.30am on Thursday
morning. Walkups need to register with the comperes. The official program
will commence at 2pm on Thursday.

Our Mass Bands & Performers Parade is on Saturday, followed by a “meet the
performers” session. Guests are invited to take photos with the performers.

THURSDAY- 15 AUGUST 2024

8AM BREAKFAST 5PM PIPERS & DRUMMERS
unite at On the Green at
9.30AM | WALKUPS Brownies Hut
10AM GUIDED TOUR* 5.30PM| DINNER
12:30PM| LUNCH 6PM ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC
2PM PIPERS & DRUMMERS |6.30 TO| CEILIDH WITH ISHKA
unite at Highland Hollow [gpM AND HEATHER CLARK

2.30PM | VINCE PAGETT
Join us under the Big Top on Thursday

3PM TOM KIMMET ; :
evening as Heather guides you through
3.30PM | CLYDE CAMERON each dance move. Experience Ceilidh
4PM MOULDY HAGGIS dancing, pronounced "kay-lee," a
4.30PM | MARYBOROUGH traditional Scottish and Irish social
) gathering with lively dancing and Gaelic
MUSOS folk music.

*10am - Guided tour starts at the Stone ~Don't miss Friday at 4:30pm when

Store (no. 10 on map, see last page) Heather calls a Ceilidh for the Rum City
Highland Dancers performance.

Pipers and Drummers Unite - This is where individual performers from various
bands come together, led by Simon Bedding, Pipe Major, to perform outside
next to the Big Top for our guests to enjoy.

Those participating in the Call to the Clans and the Tartan
parade must register at the registration desk.

Thank you to our amazing sponsor, SBRC, for your ongoing support.



FRIDAY - 16TH

SATURDAY - 17TH

8AM
9AM
9.30AM
10AM
10.30AM
11AM
11.30AM
12PM
12.30PM
1PM
1.30PM
2PM
2.30PM
3PM
3.30PM
4PM
4.30PM
5PM
5.30PM
6PM
6.30PM
TPM
7.30PM
8PM
8.30PM

BREAKFAST

PIPERS & DRUMMERS UNITE
TOM KIMMET  (GUIDED TOUR*)
ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC

VINCE PAGETT

CLYDE CAMERON
MARYBOROUGH MUSOS
LUNCH

MOULDY HAGGIS

BRIAN LETTON

MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB
RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS
HERVEY BAY RSL PIPE BAND
ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC

RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS
OFFICIAL OPENING

DINNER

MURRUMBAH PIPES & DRUMS
AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN
AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN
CELTIC CROSSOVER

NOOSA & DISTRICT PIPE BAND

BREAKFAST

PERFORMER'S & MASS BANDS PARADE
MEET THE PERFORMERS
TOOWOOMBA CALEDONIAN PB
CELTIC CROSS OVER
MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB
Call to the Clans and Tartan Parade
ADDRESS TO THE HAGGIS**
LUNCH

HERVEY BAY RSL PIPE BAND
VINCE PAGETT

RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS
CELTIC CROSSOVER
MURRUMBAH PIPES & DRUMS
CLYDE CAMERON
TOOWOOMBA CALEDONIAN PB
MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB
DINNER

AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN
NOOSA & DISTRICT PIPE BAND
MARYBOROUGH MUSOS

BRIAN LETTON

TOM KIMMET

* Guided tour starts at the Stone Store (no. 10 on map, see last page)

** Mouldy Haggis & Tony Coombes with the Address to the Haggis

*** Interview with Karen & Doug - "Highland wear & kilt-making"

SUNDAY - 18TH

8AM

9AM
9.15AM
10AM
10.30AM
11AM
11.30AM

BREAKFAST/CHURCH SERVICE (12PM MARYBOROUGH MUSOS

& KIRKIN' OF THE TARTAN 12.30PM | ST KILDA RETAIL AUSTRALIA***
MASS BANDS 12.45PM |VINCE PAGETT

LONG TAN CEREMONY 1.15PM |CLYDE CAMERON

AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN |{1.45PM |PIPERS AND DRUMMERS UNITE
CELTIC CROSSOVER ON THE GREEN

MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB|2:15PM | AULD LANG SYNE

BRIAN LETTON 2.30PM | Open On the Green after 2.30pm




1. Entrance Entertainment by:
2.Stables and Yards Australian Celtic Women
SIS Brian Letton - The Celtic Balladeer
4,Cabin Accommodation Celtic Crossover
2:;?§CEgsTgtpump & DPI Clyde Cameron - Celtic Muso
Display Heather Clarke - Dance caller
Hervey Bay Pipe Band

7.Dump Point . .
8. Toilets Ishka Celtic Music

9.The Boundary Riders Hut Maryborough Musos
10.Wagon & Stone Store Moreton Celtic Fiddle Club

11.Camp Oven Cook Out Mouldy Haggis

12.War Memorial Murrumba Pipes and Drums

Thank you to our
13.Mu§eum media partners Noosa & District Pipe Band
14.Office

15 Brownies Hut Rum C.ity Highland Dancers
16. Caretaker Tom Kimmet - Scottish Muso
17.Machinery Sheds Toowoomba Caledonian P B
18.Cool Shed & Meat Shed Vince Pagett - Celtic Muso

19. Post Office

20.Boondooma Homestead
21.Grave

Event Compére
Merv Webster / Clarrie Weller

A. On The Green - Brownies Hut

» Piper and Drummers Unite
B. Long Tan Ceremony @‘
« Sunday at 9.15am @
C. Highland Hollow
« Piper and Drummers Unite @
« Performers and Mass Bands Parade @iﬁ ‘ ‘
@ é g ‘@ aN
. o,

Boondooma Museum & Heritage Association Inc

Designed by torkit.com.au




