

8262 MUNDUBERRA - DURONG ROAD, BOONDOOMA

info@boondoomahomestead.org.au

(07) 4168 0159

# WELCOME

A Sausage Sizzle fundraiser will be held on Wednesday evening, commencing at 5.30pm, with proceeds going to the Proston Local Ambulance Committee.

Following a sound check, Walkups are invited to perform Celtic music from 6.30pm onwards on Wednesday evening and from 9.30am on Thursday morning. Walkups need to register with the comperes. The official program will commence at 2pm on Thursday.

Our Mass Bands & Performers Parade is on Saturday, followed by a "meet the performers" session. Guests are invited to take photos with the performers.

#### THURSDAY- 15 AUGUST 2024

8AM 9.30AM	BREAKFAST WALKUPS	5PM	PIPERS & DRUMMERS unite at On the Green at Brownies Hut	
10 A M	GUIDED TOUR*	5.30PM	DINNER	
12:30PM	LUNCH	6PM	ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC	
2PM	PIPERS & DRUMMERS	6.30 TO	CEILIDH WITH ISHKA	
	unite at Highland Hollow	8PM	AND HEATHER CLARK	
2.30PM	VINCE PAGETT			
3PM	TOM KIMMET	Join us under the Big Top on Thursday evening as Heather guides you through		
3.30PM	CLYDE CAMERON			

\*10am - Guided tour starts at the Stone Store (no. 10 on map, see last page)

MUSOS

MOUIDY HAGGIS

MARYBOROUGH

4PM

4.30PM

Join us under the Big Top on Thursday evening as Heather guides you through each dance move. Experience Ceilidh dancing, pronounced "kay-lee," a traditional Scottish and Irish social gathering with lively dancing and Gaelic folk music.

Don't miss Friday at 4:30pm when Heather calls a Ceilidh for the Rum City Highland Dancers performance.

REGIONAL COUNCIL

Pipers and Drummers Unite - This is where individual performers from various bands come together, led by Simon Bedding, Pipe Major, to perform outside next to the Big Top for our guests to enjoy.

Those participating in the Call to the Clans and the Tartan parade must register at the registration desk.

Thank you to our amazing sponsor, SBRC, for your ongoing support.

#### FRIDAY - 16TH

#### SATURDAY - 17TH

8 A M 9 A M 9 . 3 0 A M 10 A M 10 . 3 0 A M 11 A M 11 . 3 0 A M 12 P M 12 . 3 0 P M 1P M 2 . 3 0 P M 2 P M 2 . 3 0 P M 3 P M 3 . 3 0 P M 4 P M 4 . 3 0 P M 5 P M 5 . 3 0 P M 6 P M 6 . 3 0 P M 7 P M	BREAKFAST - PIPERS & DRUMMERS UNITE TOM KIMMET (GUIDED TOUR*) ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC VINCE PAGETT CLYDE CAMERON MARYBOROUGH MUSOS LUNCH - MOULDY HAGGIS BRIAN LETTON MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS HERVEY BAY RSL PIPE BAND ISHKA CELTIC MUSIC RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS OFFICIAL OPENING DINNER - MURRUMBAH PIPES & DRUMS AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN	BREAKFAST PERFORMER'S & MASS BANDS PARADE MEET THE PERFORMERS TOOWOOMBA CALEDONIAN PB CELTIC CROSS OVER MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB Call to the Clans and Tartan Parade ADDRESS TO THE HAGGIS** LUNCH - HERVEY BAY RSL PIPE BAND VINCE PAGETT RUM CITY HIGHLAND DANCERS CELTIC CROSSOVER MURRUMBAH PIPES & DRUMS CLYDE CAMERON TOOWOOMBA CALEDONIAN PB MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB DINNER - AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN		
6.30PM 7PM	AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN	NOOSA & DISTRICT PIPE BAND		
7.30PM	AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN	MARYBOROUGH MUSOS		
8PM	CELTIC CROSSOVER	BRIAN LETTON		
8.30PM	NOOSA & DISTRICT PIPE BAND	TOM KIMMET		

<sup>\*</sup> Guided tour starts at the Stone Store (no. 10 on map, see last page)

### SUNDAY - 18TH

8AM	BREAKFAST/CHURCH SERVICE	12PM	MARYBOROUGH MUSOS
	& KIRKIN' OF THE TARTAN	12.30PM	ST KILDA RETAIL AUSTRALIA***
9AM	MASS BANDS	12.45PM	VINCE PAGETT
9.15AM	LONG TAN CEREMONY	1.15PM	CLYDE CAMERON
10 A M	AUSTRALIAN CELTIC WOMEN	1.45PM	PIPERS AND DRUMMERS UNITE
10.30AM	CELTIC CROSSOVER		ON THE GREEN
11AM	MORETON CELTIC FIDDLE CLUB	2:15PM	AULD LANG SYNE
11.30AM	BRIAN LETTON	2.30PM	Open On the Green after 2.30pm

<sup>\*\*</sup> Mouldy Haggis & Tony Coombes with the Address to the Haggis

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Interview with Karen & Doug - "Highland wear & kilt-making"

- 1. Entrance
- 2. Stables and Yards
- 3. Toilets
- 4. Cabin Accommodation
- 5. The Big Top
- 6. Stockie's Stump & DPI Display
- 7. Dump Point
- 8. Toilets
- 9. The Boundary Riders Hut

Thank you to our

media partners

- 10. Wagon & Stone Store
- 11. Camp Oven Cook Out
- 12. War Memorial
- 13. Museum
- 14. Office
- 15. Brownies Hut
- 16. Caretaker
- 17. Machinery Sheds
- 18. Cool Shed & Meat Shed
- 19. Post Office
- 20. Boondooma Homestead
- 21. Grave

#### **Entertainment by:**

Australian Celtic Women

Brian Letton - The Celtic Balladeer

Celtic Crossover

Clyde Cameron - Celtic Muso

Heather Clarke – Dance caller

Hervey Bay Pipe Band

Ishka Celtic Music

Maryborough Musos

Moreton Celtic Fiddle Club

Mouldy Haggis

Murrumba Pipes and Drums

Noosa & District Pipe Band Rum City Highland Dancers Tom Kimmet – Scottish Muso Toowoomba Caledonian P B Vince Pagett - Celtic Muso

## Event Compére

Merv Webster / Clarrie Weller



**Boondooma Museum & Heritage Association Inc** 

Designed by torkit.com.au